/S
Ny 4

From the Station Manager’s Desk!

It’s a good thing the annual Chicago Blues Festival (June 7-9 in
Millennium Park) is almost here because then we’ll all feel
like Summer has officially begun in Chicago. WDCB is again a
media sponsor and we’ll have lots of activity on and off air to
celebrate! Please join us!

Our live broadcasts during blues fest week include our
monthly "Bluesday Tuesday" on June 4 at FitzGerald's in
Berwyn with guitarist Wayne Baker-Brooks. We'll also
broadcast a free noon-time concert from PianoForte on
Thursday, June 6 featuring Chicago blues & boogie woogie
piano master Erwin Helfer. Listen to WDCB for more details!

After our successful “Summer Pledge Marathon” last year,
we’ve decided to again don our sneakers and make this year’s
extra-quick June fundraiser a “Summer Pledge Sprint.” We'll
begin on the first day of Summer - Friday, June 21 - and we’ll
be done the next day. | sincerely hope you’ll consider making
a contribution. We have a truly outstanding Stan Getz 2-CD
set of never-before-issued music from the vaults as a special
thank you gift to help inspire you to give. Thanks as always for
your generous support.

Happy listening!  Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace
Museum of Contemporary Art
6/4: Dee Alexander

6/11: Mike Ree + friends

6/18: Alexis Lombre

6/25: Natalie Lande Trio

Downtown Oak Park
6/15: Uncork lllinois Wine Fest +
WDCB Jazz Stage

llliana Jazz Club's Monthly Concert
Glendora House Ballroom

6/16: Jake Sander's 5

Franklin Park Fest

90. q_FM Cuetone

Downtown Franklin Park
6/6: WDCB Night!

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!
6/7: Dr. Lonnie Smith Trio, Jon
Faddis Quartet & special guests

Chicago Blues Festival
Millennium Park
Fri, June 7 to Sun, June 9

Downtown Ottawa
6/7-9: Ottawa 2 Rivers Wine/Jazz

Ravinia

6/8: John Patitucci & HarlemQuartet
6/9: Billy Childs Jazz-Ensemble
6/21: Tony Bennett

Hyde Park Jazz Society
"Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"
6/18: Vibist Thaddeus Tukes

Jazz in the Park
Maryknoll Park, Glen Ellyn
6/21: Glen Ellyn Jazz Ensemble

Elkhart Jazz Festival

Downtown Elkhart

6/21-23: Gregory Porter, The Hot
Sardines, Davina & Vagabonds

SPACE
6/27: John Scofield's Combo 66

City Winery
6/28: Joey Alexander Trio
6/29: Christian Scott

A MONTHLY NEWSLETTER FOR THE

FRIENDS OF W

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

JUNE 2019

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.
6/11: Jeremy Kahn Trio

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m. — $10 cover

6/4: Wayne Baker Brooks

WDCB's THURSDAY JAZZ NIGHT OUT! — FREE!
Downtown Oak Park 5 to 9 p.m.
6/20: Jeff Hedberg Quartet + Chris Greene Quartet

WDCB JAZZ — JAMMIN’ IN THE STACKS — FREE!
Northbrook Public Library 7 p.m.
6/13: Kimberly Gordon Quartet

WDCB JAZZ PARTY - FREE!
Winter’s Jazz Club, Chicago 7:30 p.m. & 9:30 p.m.
6/12: Tim Fitzgerald Trio

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m. —$10 cover
6/5: Ken Partyka Organ Quartet
6/12: Chicago Latin Jazz Collective
6/19: Jarod Bufe Quartet
6/26: Samuel Mosching Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
6/5: Jeff Hedberg Duo
6/12: Arlene Bardelle Duo
6/19: Gayle Kolb Duo
6/26: Ava Logan Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
6/6: Hans Luchs Duo
6/13: Greg Dudzienski Duo
6/20: Tony do Rosario Duo
6/27: Maracujaz Brazilian Jazz Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m.
6/2: Chicago Grandstand Big Band
6/9: Bill O’Connell’s Chicago Skyliners
6/16: Jazz Community Big Band
6/23: Shout Section Big Band
6/30: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee




WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

We're sorry, but the schedule was not available as we went to print.
It will be included in the electronic eCuetone, which is email’d on the
first day of the month.

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jun 06: Annual Chicago Blues Festival Preview for 2019 featuring
performers from this year's lineup

Jun 13: 'Duets' including Willie Nelson and Waylon Jennings, John
Prine and Bonnie Raitt, Dwight Yoakam and Buck Owens, McGuinn
and Hillman

Jun 20: Songs from recent releases by Mark Knopfler, Dale Watson,
Milchael McDermott

Jun 27: Artists include Paul Simon, Lucinda Williams, Don Henley,
Hank Williams

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jun 01: D-Day Is Here! - Part 1

Jun 08: D-Day Is Here! - Part 2

Jun 15: D-Day Is Here! - Part 3

Jun 22: Ten-Two-Four Ranch, Suspense, President Franklin D.
Roosevelt, Jack Benny's 10th Anniversary Dinner, Arch Oboler's Plays
Jun 29: Fibber McGee and Molly, Nick Carter, Master Detective, Gold
Coast Show, We Will Never Die

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Jun 01: New Releases

Jun 08: Summer Dance Party
Jun 15: Favorite Oldies

Jun 22: Summer Songs

Jun 29: Easy Listening Favorites

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jun 02: Guitarist Torcuato Mariano

Jun 09: Saxophonist Leo Gandelman

Jun 16: Ivan Lins

Jun 23: Long Songs - The Summer Edition
Jun 30: Brazilian Jazzmasters

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

Tue, Jun 11 at 8pm & 10pm - FREE!
Jeremy Kahn Trio
Jazz Showcase — Chicago

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

HOST & DJ TOM MARKER -
NEW BAND EACH MONTH!

#5 REVOLUTION PINTS!

SPONSO

| ¢ FITIGERALD'S

6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

NDIATTO

gnmwﬂ

Tue, Jun 4: Wayne Baker Brooks
1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn

\\\\ A, ///

Chicago Blues Festival
June 7 through June 9
Millennium Park

Thu, Jun 6 from noon to 1pm
WDCB's pre-Blues Fest LIVE broadcast
with Erwin Helfer!
PianoForte Studios - Chicago




WDCB’s Program Schedule

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

‘ Sunday

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

First Light

The Arts
Section
‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Mambo Clasico
con El Caobo

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:

Friday

12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

‘ Saturday

Infinite Groove

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King

Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Afterglow American
in America Live Routes
Ireland Tonight Folk Festival Night Lights
Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Jazz Organic Hambone’s
Blues Party
The Grateful How the West Notes from
Dead Hour Was Strung the Jazz
Underground

The Real Deal
w/ Orbert Davis

Jammin’ Jazz:
Jazz for the
New
Generation

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight




College of DuPage
WDCB Public Radio

425 Fawell Bivd
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599

Address Service Requested
Time Sensitive Material

First-Class Mail
Presorted

U.S. Postage Paid
Permit No. 174
Glen Ellyn, IL

INSIDE YOUR JUNE 2019 CUETONE

e Stop by WDCB’s Booth and say HI at the Chicago Blues Festival Fri,
June 7 through Sun, June 9!

e \WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, welcomes Wayne Baker Brooks at FitzGerald’s
in Berwyn on Tue, June 4!

e For our FREE WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present the trio
www.WDCB.orc of pianist Jeremy Kahn on Tue, June 11, starting at 8pm - sponsored
by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact,
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly
communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than
the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion
publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And
don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves
money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If
you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands,
the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can
download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
annual contribution:
e  Employer Matching Gifts
e “Legacy” Giving
Vehicle Donations
e  Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of
these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org




