

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

It's a good thing the annual Chicago Blues Festival (June 7-9 in Millennium Park) is almost here because then we'll all feel like Summer has officially begun in Chicago. WDCB is again a media sponsor and we'll have lots of activity on and off air to celebrate! Please join us!

Our live broadcasts during blues fest week include our monthly "Bluesday Tuesday" on June 4 at FitzGerald's in Berwyn with guitarist Wayne Baker-Brooks. We'll also broadcast a free noon-time concert from PianoForte on Thursday, June 6 featuring Chicago blues & boogie woogie piano master Erwin Helfer. Listen to WDCB for more details!

After our successful "Summer Pledge Marathon" last year, we've decided to again don our sneakers and make this year's extra-quick June fundraiser a "Summer Pledge Sprint." We'll begin on the first day of Summer - Friday, June 21 - and we'll be done the next day. I sincerely hope you'll consider making a contribution. We have a truly outstanding Stan Getz 2-CD set of never-before-issued music from the vaults as a special thank you gift to help inspire you to give. Thanks as always for your generous support.

Happy listening! Dan Bindert – WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace

Museum of Contemporary Art 6/4: Dee Alexander 6/11: Mike Ree + friends 6/18: Alexis Lombre 6/25: Natalie Lande Trio

Franklin Park Fest

Downtown Franklin Park 6/6: WDCB Night!

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!

6/7: Dr. Lonnie Smith Trio, Jon Faddis Quartet & special guests

Chicago Blues Festival

Millennium Park
Fri, June 7 to Sun, June 9

Downtown Ottawa

6/7-9: Ottawa 2 Rivers Wine/Jazz

Ravinia

6/8: John Patitucci & HarlemQuartet 6/9: Billy Childs Jazz-Ensemble 6/21: Tony Bennett

Downtown Oak Park

6/15: Uncork Illinois Wine Fest + WDCB Jazz Stage

Illiana Jazz Club's Monthly Concert

Glendora House Ballroom 6/16: Jake Sander's 5

Hyde Park Jazz Society "Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"

6/18: Vibist Thaddeus Tukes

Jazz in the Park

Maryknoll Park, Glen Ellyn 6/21: Glen Ellyn Jazz Ensemble

Elkhart Jazz Festival

Downtown Elkhart 6/21-23: Gregory Porter, The Hot Sardines, Davina & Vagabonds

SPACE

6/27: John Scofield's Combo 66

City Winery

6/28: Joey Alexander Trio 6/29: Christian Scott

JUNE 2019

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums *FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.*

6/11: Jeremy Kahn Trio

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. – \$10 cover

6/4: Wayne Baker Brooks

WDCB's THURSDAY JAZZ NIGHT OUT! - FREE!

Downtown Oak Park 5 to 9 p.m.

6/20: Jeff Hedberg Quartet + Chris Greene Quartet

WDCB JAZZ - JAMMIN' IN THE STACKS - FREE!

Northbrook Public Library 7 p.m. 6/13: Kimberly Gordon Quartet

WDCB JAZZ PARTY - FREE!

Winter's Jazz Club, Chicago 7:30 p.m. & 9:30 p.m.

6/12: Tim Fitzgerald Trio

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. - \$10 cover

6/5: Ken Partyka Organ Quartet6/12: Chicago Latin Jazz Collective

6/19: Jarod Bufe Quartet

6/26: Samuel Mosching Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.

6/5: Jeff Hedberg Duo 6/12: Arlene Bardelle Duo 6/19: Gayle Kolb Duo

6/26: Ava Logan Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS - FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

6/6: Hans Luchs Duo 6/13: Greg Dudzienski Duo 6/20: Tony do Rosario Duo

6/27: Maracujaz Brazilian Jazz Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY

FitzGerald's, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m.

6/2: Chicago Grandstand Big Band 6/9: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners

6/16: Jazz Community Big Band 6/23: Shout Section Big Band

6/30: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee

WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

We're sorry, but the schedule was not available as we went to print. It will be included in the electronic eCuetone, which is email'd on the first day of the month.

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jun 06: Annual Chicago Blues Festival Preview for 2019 featuring performers from this year's lineup

Jun 13: 'Duets' including Willie Nelson and Waylon Jennings, John Prine and Bonnie Raitt, Dwight Yoakam and Buck Owens, McGuinn and Hillman

Jun 20: Songs from recent releases by Mark Knopfler, Dale Watson, Michael McDermott

Jun 27: Artists include Paul Simon, Lucinda Williams, Don Henley, Hank Williams

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jun 01: D-Day Is Here! - Part 1

Jun 08: D-Day Is Here! - Part 2

Jun 15: D-Day Is Here! - Part 3

Jun 22: Ten-Two-Four Ranch, Suspense, President Franklin D.

Roosevelt, Jack Benny's 10th Anniversary Dinner, Arch Oboler's Plays Jun 29: Fibber McGee and Molly, Nick Carter, Master Detective, Gold

Coast Show, We Will Never Die

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Jun 01: New Releases

Jun 08: Summer Dance Party

Jun 15: Favorite Oldies

Jun 22: Summer Songs

Jun 29: Easy Listening Favorites

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jun 02: Guitarist Torcuato Mariano

Jun 09: Saxophonist Leo Gandelman

Jun 16: Ivan Lins

Jun 23: Long Songs - The Summer Edition

Jun 30: Brazilian Jazzmasters

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

Tue, Jun 11 at 8pm & 10pm - FREE!

Jeremy Kahn Trio

Jazz Showcase – Chicago









Tue, Jun 4: Wayne Baker Brooks
1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!
FitzGerald's in Berwyn



Chicago Blues Festival June 7 through June 9 Millennium Park

Thu, Jun 6 from noon to 1pm
WDCB's pre-Blues Fest LIVE broadcast
with Erwin Helfer!
PianoForte Studios - Chicago

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before Sunrise						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1:00								1:00
2:00								2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00								4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal							5:00
6:00	Music from the Hearts of Space						Saturday Sunrise Set	6:00
7:00	First Light		•	DCB Jaz	Z		'DCB Jazz	7:00
8:00	The Arts		Mi	dnight to 7 p.	.m.			8:00
	Section	Monday to Friday						
9:00	'DCB Jazz						\\/\ \n_\n_\ \n_\n_\n_\n_\n	9:00
10:00							When Jazz Was King	10:00
11:00		WDCB Jazz Calendar Weekdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25 a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.					Swing Shift	11:00
		Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.						
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey		-	a.m., 11:40 a.m				Noon
1:00	Lewis						Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams							2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Mambo Clásico							4:00
5:00	con El Caobo						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Afterglow	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee Alexander	Ireland Tonight	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	, acaded			Chicago Jazz Spotlight	American Backroads		Blues from Red Rooster Lounge	9:00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Jazz Organic	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New Generation	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	How the West Was Strung	Notes from the Jazz Underground		Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight				2				Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR JUNE 2019 CUETONE

- Stop by WDCB's Booth and say HI at the Chicago Blues Festival Fri, June 7 through Sun, June 9!
- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, welcomes Wayne Baker Brooks at FitzGerald's in Berwyn on Tue, June 4!
- For our FREE WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present the trio of pianist Jeremy Kahn on Tue, June 11, starting at 8pm sponsored by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org